
 31,97 

 6
1,3

4
 ±

0
,2

0
 

 8
,11

 

 6
9,

4
5 

±0
,2

0
 

 0,98 

A

A

 3
,19

 
 5

8,
15

 

NORMAL FLOW DIRECTION

A-A

 8,58 

 16
,0

6 

 21,89 ±0,20  22,28 ±0,20 

 44,17 ±0,4 

 
27

,9
5 

©
 2

0
22

 W
ap

ro
 A

B
.  

Th
is

 d
oc

u
m

en
t 

is
 s

u
b

je
ct

 t
o 

co
p

yr
ig

h
ts

 o
w

n
ed

 b
y 

W
ap

ro
 A

B
. 

A
n

y 
am

en
d

m
en

ts
, r

ep
u

b
lic

at
io

n
, r

et
ra

n
sm

is
si

on
, a

n
d

/o
r r

ep
ro

d
u

ct
io

n
 o

f a
ll 

or
 

an
y 

p
ar

t o
f t

h
e 

d
oc

u
m

en
t i

s 
ex

p
re

ss
ly

 p
ro

h
ib

it
ed

, u
n

le
ss

 th
e 

co
p

yr
ig

h
t o

w
n

er
 

of
 th

e 
m

at
er

ia
l h

as
 e

xp
re

ss
ly

 g
ra

n
te

d
 it

s 
p

rio
r w

rit
te

n
 c

on
se

n
t. 

A
ll 

ot
h

er
 ri

g
h

ts
 a

re
 re

se
rv

ed
.

www.wapro.com

Description

 

WaGate Gate valve SVM-TG DN/OD 710 AISI 316

WaGate Gate valve SVM-TG NPS/OD 28'' AISI 316
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